

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Khanan, Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balram Das, AOR

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR
Mr. Varun Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khattry, adv.
Mr. Himanshu Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Karan Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR
Mr. Kush Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Ms. Iti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. Prithu Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
Court Master