

ITEM NO.808  
MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26905/2010

DELHI DAYALBAGH CO OP HOUSE BUILDING SOCIETY  
SECRETARY SH. S. N. BHATNAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY REGISTRAR, REGISTRAR OF COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES Respondent(s)  
(I.A. No.66198/2017

Date : 29-10-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, AOR  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Mr. Krishna Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 15.11.2018.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Assistant Registrar